
	

MODBURY	SOCCER	CLUB	Inc	

A	Football	Federation	of	SA	Premier	League	Club	
	

MODBURY	JETS	“SEVENS”		-		TEAM	REGISTRATION	FORM	
A	payment	of	$35	Team	registration	fee	is	required	prior	to	commencement	of	first	game.	

	

TEAM	NAME:	
	

TEAM	COLOURS:	
	

AGE	GROUP:	 U6	 U8	 U10	 U12	 U14	 U16	

	

COACHES	DETAILS:	

NAME:	
	

CONTACT	NO:	
	

Email:	
	

	

MANAGERS	DETAILS:	

NAME:	
	

CONTACT	NO:	
	

Email:	
	

	

PLAYER	DETAILS		(Age	group	is	based	on	2015	Winter	Season)	

	
Players	Full	Name	 Date	of	Birth	

2015	Winter	

Club/School	

Male	/	Female	

M/F	

1	 	 	 	 	

2	 	 	 	 	

3	 	 	 	 	

4	 	 	 	 	

5	 	 	 	 	

6	 	 	 	 	

7	 	 	 	 	

8	 	 	 	 	

9	 	 	 	 	

10	 	 	 	 	

	

Please	return	completed	form	to:	“Modbury	Jets	Sevens”:		

Post:	P.O.	Box	45,	Modbury	North	SA	5092,	or	

Email:	jetssevens@modburysc.org.au	 Nominations	Close:		13
TH
	September,	2015	


